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 Av. Zóbboli 128. Rafaela, Santa Fe
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 Long Automotores 
 longautomotores

 

Blanco

Gris Oscuro

Celeste

Blanco

Citroen C5 Aircross AT6 Fellpa

Chevrolet Tracker LTZ 4x4 Aut.

Citroen DS3 Puretech 1.2 AT 3p

VW Tiguan 1.4

Ford Ranger CD XLS 4X4 MT 

2021

2014

2019

2018

2020

Azul AuroraFord Ranger CD XL 4x2 2.2L saf 2018

NegroFord Ranger CD LIMITED AT 2020

Ford Ranger CS 4X4 3.0 Plata2007

Gris Magnetico2019Ford Ranger CD XLT 4X4 3.2 AT

Blanco

Plateado2016Ford Ranger XLT AT 4x4 L16

Gris Mercurio2017Ford Ranger LIMITED 4x4 3.2 MT

Descripción                                                                                             Año Color
Blanco

Gris Oscuro

Celeste

Negro

Citroen C5 Aircross AT6 Fellpa

Chevrolet Tracker LTZ 4x4 Aut.

Citroen DS3 Puretech 1.2 AT 3p

VW Tiguan 1.4

Ford Ranger CD Limited AT

2021

2014

2019

2018

2020

Gris TectonicoFord Ranger CD Limited MT 2018

Ford Ranger CD XL Saf 4x2 2.2 Blanco Oxford2021

Gris Magnetico2019Ford Ranger C/D XLT 4X4 3.2 AT

Cafayate2020Ford Ranger CD XLT 4x4 AT

Blanco

Gris Mercurio2017Ford Ranger Limited 4x4 3.2 MT

Plata2012VW Saveiro Na�a c/ext

Blanco

Gris Oscuro

Celeste

Gris Magnetico

Citroen C5 Aircross AT6 Fellpa

Chevrolet Tracker LTZ 4x4 Aut.

Citroen DS3 Puretech 1.2 AT 3p

VW Tiguan 1.4

Ford Ranger CD XLT 4x4 3.2 AT 

2021

2014

2019

2018

2019

Blanco OxfordFord Ranger CD XL SAF 4X2 2.2 2021

Ford Ranger CS 4X4 3.0 Plata2007

Planteado2016Ford Ranger LIMITED 4X4 L16

Blanco

Plata2012VW Saveiro Na�a c/ext

Blanca2022Ford Ranger XLT 4x2 na�a

Azul oscuro2020Chevrolet Cruze 1.4 Prem. AT 4P

Blanco

Plata

Plata Metalizado

Gris

Citroen C5 Aircross AT6 Fellpa

Fiat Toro Freedom 2.0 4x4 AT 

Ford Ecosport Free Style 1.5

Ford Ranger CD XL 4x2 2.2 Safe 

Toyota Hilux SR 4x2 2.4 MT

2021

2018

2020

2021

Blanco OxfordFord KA+ Sel 1.5 4P 2017

Gris MagnéticoFord Ranger CD XL 4x2 2.2L Saf 2019

2017

PlataFord Ranger CD XL Plus 4x2 3.0 2010

Plata LunarFord Kuga Titanium 2.5 AT 2010

Ford Ranger CD XLT 4x4 3.2 AT Blanco Oxford2018

Rojo Bari

Blanco2017Toyota Hilux CD SRV 2.8 AT 4x4

Toyota Hilux CD DX 4x2 MT Blanco 2018


